
	
	
	

Expected 2017-2018 Medicaid Payout Dates: 
 

July 14, 2017—Friday (estimated)     July 28, 2017—Friday 

August 11, 2017—Friday     August 25, 2017—Friday 

September 15, 2017—Friday     September 29, 2017—Friday 

October 13, 2017—Friday     October 27, 2017—Friday  

November 10, 2017—Friday       * 

December 1, 2017—Friday      December 15, 2017—Friday  

January 12, 2018—Friday     January 26, 2018—Friday 

February 9, 2018—Friday      February 23, 2018—Friday 

March 16, 2018—Friday     March 30, 2018—Friday 

April 13, 2018—Friday     April 27, 2018—Friday 

May 11, 2018—Friday     May 25, 2018—Friday 

June 15, 2018—Friday     June 29, 2018—Friday 

               *only one payout in November due to Holiday 
 

Projected Timeline for Billing Dollars: 
 

1. Provider logs service. 
2. Two times per month Greenbush submits services to Kansas Medicaid on behalf of your 

district/network. (Thursdays) 
3. On the Monday after a claim is submitted, Greenbush finds out if the claim has been 

PAID or DENIED.  
4. If paid, Kansas Medicaid sends a check the NEXT Monday or Tuesday to Greenbush. 

Greenbush enters the check into the next round of payout dates. 
5. The district/network receives a check from Greenbush that equals the amount received 

from Kansas Medicaid minus 6%. 
 
Medicaid allows for billing up to a year from date of service. Claims are always being reworked 
and resubmitted through the system. The best way to ensure a steady flow of revenue is 
complete documentation on the child receiving services and consistent and timely logging by 
providers. Please call us with any questions at (620) 724.6281 or (888) 654.8701. 
 


